Immaculate Professional Group LP
17803 North FM 88, Unit C
Weslaco, Texas 78599
EIN: 86-1997612   Phone: 956-998-8581

Statement Date: 01/30/2026
Statement No: 974

Payroll Earnings Statement (Non-Negotiable)

Pay Period: 01/18/2026–01/24/2026

Net Pay: $489.86  (Four Hundred Eighty-Nine and 86/100 Dollars)

Non-negotiable payroll record (earnings statement only).

Earnings Statement
Employee: Robert Russell Nunley III   •   Employee ID: 25-12-RN   •   Pay Frequency: Weekly

Pay Date: 01/30/2026   •   Pay Period: 01/18/2026 – 01/24/2026